Starterliste ADAC MX Masters
Veranstaltung: Holzgerlingen

Klasse: 1

StartNr.

8
12
17
25
29
32
37
38
49
54
57
64
66
71
83
91
96
98

114
122
125
126
134
149
154
156
159
161
177
179
193
208
213
217
234
251
262
273
299
304
307
310
312
329
331
347
413
424
435
441
471

Name

KRATZER, Michael
NAGL, Maximilian
EKEROLD, Stefan
SMITKA, Petr
JACOBI, Henry
STURM, Robert
WESCHTA, Rudolf
EKEROLD, Bernhard
IRT, Jernej

WINKLE, Kevin
PLESSERS, Matthias
THURY, Dominique
KOCH, Tim
BROCKEL, Christian
RENKENS, Nathan
SEEWER, Jeremy
LAWRENCE, Hunter
VAESSEN, Bas

VON ZITZEWITZ, Davide
VOLBER, Hannes
MNUK, Roman
SCHITTENHELM, Moritz
NEUGEBAUER, Filip
ULLRICH, Dennis
VRIES DE, Dani
HEIDECKE, Angus
LINKE, Tobias
REUTHER, Lars
WUNSCHE, Franziskus
SUKUP, Marek
ROMANCIK, Jaromir
SMOLA, Frantisek
GIJSBERTSEN, Mike
JAULIN, Sulivan
FRANK, Stefan
GETTEMAN, Jens
STENDER, Mike
HEYLEN, Yannick
STROBELE, Sascha
SIMKO, Tomas

VAN BERKEL, Lars
DIETERMANN, Marvin
GUNDERMANN, Chris
NIJENHUIS, Luca
BRENDL, Ondrej
KLEIN, Johannes
CORDENS, Nolan
DANZ, Christoph
KORNELIUSSEN, Sam
EGGERS, Phillip
TARASOV, Volodymyr

Donnerstag, 21. September 2017

Marke

KAWASAKI
HUSQVARNA
SUZUKI
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

KTM
SUZUKI
KTM

KTM
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
KTM

KTM
YAMAHA
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
HONDA
KTM
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM

YAMAHA
KTM
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
KTM
YAMAHA
SUZUKI
HUSQVARNA
KTM
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KTM

KTM

KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM

KTM

FMNR

OeAMT
DMSB
DMSB
ACCR
DMSB
DMSB
ACCR
DMSB
AMZS
DMSB
FMB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
FMB
FMS
MA
KNMV
DMSB
DMSB
ACCR
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
KNMV
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
KNMV
DMSB
DMSB
FMB
DMSB
FMB
DMSB
SMF
KNMV
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
ACCR
OeAMT
FMB
DMSB
DMU
DMSB
FMU

Nation

AUT
GER
GER
CZE
GER
GER
CZE
GER
SLO
GER
BEL
GER
GER
GER
BEL
Sul
AUS
NED
GER
GER
CZE
GER
CZE
GER
NED
GER
GER
GER
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
NED
FRA
GER
BEL
GER
BEL
GER
SVK
NED
GER
GER
NED
CZE
AUT
BEL
GER
DEN
GER
UKR

Bewerber

STC Racing

Rockstar Energy Husqvarna Factory Racing
Team Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto-Base
COFAIN Racing Team

STC Racing

Sturm Racing Team

Team AB Racing by Suzuki Reinecke

Pro Sports Alliance

Husqgvarna Maurer Gep Racing Team

CLM powered by Winkle Racing

KTM GST Berlin

stielergruppe.mx Johannes Bikes Suzuki
KTM GST Berlin

Falcon Motorsports

Team Suzuki World MX2

Team Suzuki World MX2

Team Suzuki World MX2

BVZ Racing Team

A-Team Neustrelitz

Mefo Sport Racing Team

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil
KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Becker Racing

KTM Sarholz

Monster Energy Kawasaki EIf Team Pfeil
KMP-Honda-Racing

Kaczmarek Motorsport

HT Group Racing Team

JD 191 KTM Racing Team

Hutten Metaal Team

KTM Kosak Racing Team
TTW-Offroad.de

Monster Energy Kawasaki EIf Team Pfeil
Team Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto-Base
JSD IMMO

Team AB Racing by Suzuki Reinecke
Team DIGA-Procross

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

YAMAHA Racing by neubert-racing.com
Monster Energy Kawasaki Pfeil
Team Mibag Honda Schmidinger
Sturm Racing Team

Becker Racing

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Raths Motorsports

Falcon Motorsports

GARIN MX TEAM
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Starterliste ADAC MX Masters
Veranstaltung: Holzgerlingen

Klasse: 1
StartNr. Name Marke FMNR Nation Bewerber
494 VAN DER MIERDEN, Sven HUSQVARNA KNMV NED Husgvarna SKS Racing NL Team
521 SZVOBODA, Bence KTM MAMS  HUN HTS Team by Mefo Sport
531 HELLRIGL, Florian HUSQVARNA OeAMT AUT
588 ALLDREDGE JR., Christophe HONDA AMA USA MX-Handel Gibson Tyre Tech Racing
613 KOVAR, Vaclav HONDA ACCR CZE MITTERBACK BRIDGESTONE RACING TEAM
701 HITZ, Matthias SUZUKI DMSB GER JWD / Ferrothermracing
705 GENOT, Cyril KTM FMB BEL Falcon Motorsports
711 LIER, Luca KAWASAKI DMSB GER Team Popko Kawasaki
715 GOLDSCHMIDT, Damon HONDA DMSB GER KMP Honda Racing
717 RUSSELL, Kele KAWASAKI AMA USA Ferrotherm Racing / Passion MX
727 MAILLARD, Boris SUZUKI DMSB FRA stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki
730 IRT, Peter YAMAHA AMZS  SLO TEAM STURM
750 HICKS, Jared HONDA AMA USA Ferrotherm Racing
787 LINDENMEYER, Thorsten KAWASAKI DMSB GER MSV Bihlertann
831 WYSOCKI, Tomasz KT™M PZM POL JD 191 KTM Racing Team
868 DOCHERTY, Michael YAMAHA UAEMC RSA STC Racing
869 KODER, Daniel HONDA DMSB GER MSV Bihlertann
899 GEHRKE, Nils SUZUKI DMSB GER Team AB Racing by Suzuki Reinecke
900 AUSSEMS, Menno SUZUKI DMSB NED Team marXparts by Motocenter Hegau
921 VALTINGOJER, Eric YAMAHA DMSB GER Team CLASSIC OIL / SHR Motorsports
922 FORS, Kevin HONDA FMB BEL KMP-Honda-Racing
926 DELINCE, Jeremy HONDA FMB BEL KMP-Honda-Racing
952 LUDO, Macler Ludovic HONDA FFM FRA KMP Honda Racing
964 ENDERS, Joshua KTM DMSB GER KTM Sarholz
973 KLAKOW, Philipp HONDA DMSB GER Ferrotherm Racing
981 SCHALLER, Maik KTM DMSB GER KTM Kosak Racing Team
990 MNUK, Josef YAMAHA ACCR CZE
996 CARSTENS, Luis SUZUKI PZM GER DIGA-Procross
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Starterliste ADAC MX Masters
Veranstaltung: Holzgerlingen

Klasse: 2
StartNr. Name Marke FMNR Nation Bewerber
4 STAUFFER, Marcel KTM OeAMT AUT Kini KTM Junior Racing
11 HOFER, Rene KTM OeAMT AUT Kini KTM Junior Racing
21 KEIM, Kevin KTM DMSB GER
26 KOCH, Tom KTM DMSB GER KTM Sarholz Racing Team
30 EDELBACHER, Roland KTM OeAMT AUT DIMOCO Europe Racing
41 GROTHUES, Caleb HUSQVARNA MA AUS TEAM DIGA-PROCROSS
47 OERTER, Jonas KAWASAKI DMSB GER Monster Energy Kawasaki EIf Team Pfeil
51 MALAVAL, Adrien HUSQVARNA  FFM FRA Team DIGA-PROCROSS
52 WALSH, Dylan HUSQVARNA MNZ NZL Team DIGA-Procross
53 JOST, Simon KAWASAKI SMF SVK Monster Energy Kawasaki EIf Team Pfeil
60 KOCH, Nico KTM DMSB GER KTM Theiner Kyffindoor MX / ADAC NDS/SA e.V.
70 SPIES, Maximilian HUSQVARNA DMSB GER ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg
88 DRDAJ, Dusan YAMAHA ACCR CZE
90 TRACHE, Justin YAMAHA DMSB GER STC Racing
101 PICHON, Zachary SUZUKI FFM FRA Team Suzuki World MX2
102 SIKYNA, Richard KTM SMF SVK MX SLOVAKIA
104 SYDOW, Jeremy KT™M DMSB GER KTM Sturm / WZ Racing
113 LANG, Robin HONDA DMSB GER JWD / Ferrothermracing
116 PERKHOFER, Manuel KTM OeAMT AUT COFAIN Racing Team
118 GROHMANN, Siljan KTM DMSB GER
119 HOHR, Louis KTM DMSB GER BvZ Racing Team
128 VIALLE, Tom KT™M FFM FRA Sturm Racing Team
131 FALKE, Laurenz HUSQVARNA DMSB GER Zap-Racing
138 SCHEUNEMANN, Nicolas KTM DMSB GER
176 KRUSZYNSKI, Karol KTM PZM POL Motorrad Bauerschmidt KTM
194 ENGELEN, Bryan KT™M FMB BEL Raths Motorsports
210 MALINOV, Nikolai KTM BMF BLG BOBI MX
223 SCHOENMAKERS, Michel HUSQVARNA  KNMV  NED Husqgvarna SKS Racing NL Team
224 BALOGLU, Omar KTM FMB BEL KEMCO Management
227 GALLWITZ, Vincent KTM DMSB GER ADAC HTH MX Masters Rookie Team / Sarholz
229 ROLNY, Markus KTM DMSB GER Mx-Handel Gibson Tyre Tech Racing
238 PLATT, Lukas KTM DMSB GER
239 FLORIAN, Lion KTM DMSB GER
241 MILEVICIUS, Arnas YAMAHA LMSF LTU GARIN MX TEAM
244 BULOW, Max KTM DMSB GER A-Team Neustrelitz
264 BERG, Jascha HUSQVARNA DMSB GER Team Kiedrowski Racing
276 ROSELL, Joan David YAMAHA RFME ESP STC Racing
278 VERMIJL, Thomas KAWASAKI FMB BEL Raths Motorsports
283 NEURAUTER, Clemens KT™M OeAMT AUT COFAIN Racing Team
292 SCHOLTES, Tim YAMAHA DMSB GER ADAC Hessen-Thiringen MX Masters Rookie Team
297 ROCK, Joey HUSQVARNA DMSB  GER MH Racing
300 CHERKASOQV, David HUSQVARNA DMSB GER Bodo Schmidt Motorsports
313 POLAK, Petr KTM ACCR CZE
315 ECCA, Gianluca KTM DMSB GER WZ-Racing
317 MULLER, Nico YAMAHA DMSB GER TTW-Offroad.de
318 STEFFEN, Enzo HONDA FMS SuI KMP-Honda-Racing
334 SCHMID, Ruben KTM DMSB GER Mx-Handel Gibson Tyre Tech Racing
357 POLAS, Denis KTM SMF SVK
371 ANTON COSTAS, Joel HONDA RFME  ESP KMP-Honda-Racing
377 KRC, Martin KTM ACCR CZE Sturm Racing Team
396 BRETSCHNEIDER, Dominik  YAMAHA DMSB GER ADAC HT MX Masters Rookie Team/Yamha Knobloc
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Starterliste ADAC MX Masters
Veranstaltung: Holzgerlingen

Klasse: 2

StartNr.

398
411
412
427
440
460
472
473
491
503
527
548
555
581
592
599
610
618
621
625
637
707
710
719
731
753
754
766
769
773
77
811
859
898
911
916
931
933
945
946
955
977
985
991

Name

AST, Leon
SKOVGAARD, Nikolaj
RICKERT, Pit
SCHNEIDER, Niklas
APPELT, Marnique
LUCAS, Adam
MEIER, Glen
ZURLOH, David
HABERLAND, Paul
OLIVER, Kaas
KOBBELT, Ben
LAWRENCE, Jett
GURYEV, Artem
LUKAS, Kengeter
LEBEAU, Julien
STASZKIEWICZ, Szymon
SJPHOLM, Mads
GREINER, Falk
KUCHLER, Henning
WECKMANN, Emil
SILEIKA, Thomas
SIEBERT, Rico
KARKA, Dovydas
KRAEV, Maksim
MAUSSER, Maks
WOLF, Flavio
BJERREGAARD, Nichlas
SANDNER, Michael
BAUMGARTNER, Nico
LOHMANN, Tristan
SCHWELLA, Eric
QUINT, Malik
PETER, Vincent
STAPEL, Elias
KRANZ, Marnique
BIERSACK, Tim
FLEISSIG, Marco
KOJS, Damian
JUNGMANN, Pascal
OSTER, Tom
CHETNICKI, Gabriel
KOHUT, Tomas
GODTNER, Benedikt
SCHEU, Mark

Donnerstag, 21. September 2017

Marke

YAMAHA
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
YAMAHA
KTM

KTM

KTM
HONDA
KTM
SUZUK
HUSQVARNA
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
KTM
HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

FMNR

DMSB
DMU
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
FMB
DMU
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
MA
MFR
DMSB
DMSB
PZM
DMU
DMSB
DMSB
SML
LaMSF
DMSB
LMSF
MFR
AMZS
FMS
DMU
OeAMT
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
PZM
DMSB
DMSB
PZM
SMF
DMSB
DMSB

Nation

GER
DEN
GER
GER
GER
BEL
DEN
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUS
RUS
GER
FRA
POL
DEN
GER
GER
fre
LAT
GER
LTU
RUS
SLO
Sul
DEN
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
POL
GER
GER
POL
SVK
GER
GER

Bewerber

Mefo Sport Racing Team

Team Classic Oil / SH Racing Parts

KTM Kosak Racing Team

ADAC Hessen-Thiringen MX Masters Rookie Team
MTA-Motorsport/ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg

KTM Kosak Racing
Team Aumo Racing
Falcon Motorsports

KTM GST Berlin / ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg
Team Suzuki World MX2

KTM Kosak Racing Team / MSC Gaildorf

Monster Energy Kawasaki EIf Team Pfeil

MX Gdynia

BVZ Racing Team

FALCON Motorsports

ADAC TEAM Nordbayern e.V. / Mefo Sport Racing T
KTM DIGA JUNIOR RACING

WZ Racing

KTM Kosak Racing

GARIN MX TEAM

H4Caluori Racing Team by Energybody
Team CLASSIC Qil / SHR Motorsports
Thermotec Racing KTM by Mefo Sport

KTM GST Berlin/ADAC Berlin Brandenburg
Pro Sports Alliance

KTM Kosak Racing Team

Hell's.de

Becker Racing

Becker Racing

Mx-Handel Gibson Tyre Tech Racing

JWD / Ferrothermracing
KMP-Honda-Racing

Monster Energy Kawasaki EIf Team Pfeil
JWD / Ferrothermracing

KTM Diga Junior Racing

ADAC HTH MX Masters Rookie Team / Falcon
Mefo Sport Racing by KTM Fink
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Starterliste ADAC MX Masters
Veranstaltung: Holzgerlingen

Klasse: 3

StartNr.

4
8
15
26
35
36
41
45
54
57
69
71
72
73
75
7
87
91
99
100
103
105
111
113
114
115
117
125
126
137
138
146
147
155
204
205
207
209
211
242
250
252
253
275
281
289
336
410
426
431
433

Name

WEINMANN, Nils
LOTH, Tyler
SCHOCH, Malik
DORSCHNER, Maurice
KATZ, Jona
GREUTMANN, Nico
FRECH, Eddy
KLING, Fabian
SCHWARZ, Lucas
PECATAUSKAS, Neilas
MULLER, Leonie
VASICEK, Stanislav
PEDERSEN, Rasmus
WOHNHAS, Collin
SCHETTLER, Tom
SCHMIDT, Marlon
KALNY, Jaroslav
MAXIME, Iffli
RATHOUSKY, Petr
LUDWIG, Noah
JONDELL, Teddy
SARRE, Colin

TANZ, Maurice
WEIR, Benedict
ROCK, Justin

KARU, Romeo
WAGENKNECHT, Jan
BILAU, Dominic
WIESE, Florian
BAHR, Dennis
BOECK, Eric
FRENKER, Leonard
SELLA, Suff
SCHROEDER, Tom
DISERENS, Luca
BURGER, Luca

MC LELLAN, Camden
SAGMALIS, Antonios
ARTHUR, Steffen
KUCHEROV, Nikita
ANDRICH, Luca
BLOY, Paul
BRUMANN, Kevin
RAKOW, Eric
SIEVERT, Leon
ZHILKIN, Danil
KALTENMEIER, Joe-Louis
THUNECKE, Max
RODER, Moses
PIKART, Tomas
MOORS, Ugo

Donnerstag, 21. September 2017

Marke

KTM
YAMAHA
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
™

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM

SUZUKI
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

™
HUSQVARNA
KTM

FMNR

DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
ACCR
DMU
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
ACCR
FFM
ACCR
DMSB
SVEMO
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
EMF
ACCR
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
MEMSI
DMSB
FMS
DMSB
MSA
ELPA
FMS
DMSB
FMS
DMSB
FMS
DMSB
DMSB
MFR
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
ACCR
FMB

Nation

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
LTU
GER
CZE
DEN
GER
GER
GER
CZE
FRA
CZE
GER
SWE
GER
GER
GER
GER
EST
CZE
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
ISR
GER
Sul
GER
RSA
GRE
Sul
RUS
AUT
GER
Sul
GER
GER
LTU
GER
GER
GER
CZE
BEL

Bewerber

Becker Racing
CLM powered by Winkle Racing

ADAC HTH MX Masters Rookie Team / MH Racing
MPS Husgvarna Racing

KMP-Honda-Racing

Falcon Motorsport

Team CLASSIC Qil / SHR Motorsports
KTM Kosak Racing Team

KMP-Honda-Racing

Lmx Racing

KTM Theiner Kyffindoor MX / ADAC NDS/SA

ADAC Nordbayern. Kosak

ADAC Hessen-Thiringen MX Masters Rookie Team
KTM Fink

MH Racing

KTM RACING TEAM ESTONIA

KM Kacmarek Motorsport
Wiese Motorsport

Mefo Sport factory Raceteam
Team Motorsport- Burmeister
ADAC Hessen Thiringen
Mefo Sport Racing Team
Falcon Motorsports

ADAC Westfalen eV MX Juniorteam
KTM Kosak Racing

KMP-Honda-Racing
Monster Energy Kawasaki EIf Team Pfeil

Motorrad Waldmann

STC Racing

Kunkel Motorsport

ADAC Westfalen - Mefo Sport Racing Team
WZ Racing

KTM Kosak Racing Team
TM Racing
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Starterliste ADAC MX Masters
Veranstaltung: Holzgerlingen

Klasse: 3

StartNr.

437
439
441
456
468
471
493
494
500
502
515
516
518
531
532
535
541
543
548
590
645
770
772
838
839
922
991

Name

VENHODA, Martin
CHITTICK, Cody

KOPKE, Paul

SMITH, Magnus

LUKAS, Fiedler

KONIG, Peter

GEIGER, Kevin

WERNER, Maximilian
SEIFERT, Falko

MAJ, Adam

SORENSEN, Mads Fredsoe
LANGENFELDER, Simon
GREINER, Fritz

NICKEL, Cato

PILLER, Constantin
VETROVSKY, Radek
ALLES, Jayson

DOMANN, Nick

MECKL, Sebastian
YOUNG SCHMIDT, Jayden
STEPHAN, Richard

KEES, Valentin

REISULIS, Karlis
KLEEMANN, William Voxen
KLEEMANN, Victor Voxen
HEMMERLING, Sascha
HEBOLD, Nathan

Donnerstag, 21. September 2017

Marke

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM
TKS-KTM
KTM

KTM

SUZUKI
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

KTM

™

FMNR

ACCR
MA
DMSB
DMU
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
ACCR
DMU
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
ACCR
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMU
DMSB
DMSB
LaMSF
DMU
DMU
DMSB
DMSB

Nation

CZE
AUS
GER
DEN
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
CZE
DEN
GER
GER
GER
GER
CZE
GER
GER
GER
DEN
GER
GER
LAT

DEN
DEN
GER
GER

Bewerber

Motokrosovaskola.cz

Mefo Sport Racing Team

TKS Racing

KMP Honda Racing/ADAC Berlin Brandenburg
KTM Kosak Racing Team

ADAC Hessen-Thiringen/Suzuki Waldmann

KTM Kosak Racing Team

Pfeil Husgvarna Junior Team

FALCON Motorsports

A-Team Neustrelitz

MEFO Sport Racing Team / MSC Freisinger Bar

Bodo Schmidt Motorsports

Falcon Motorsports

KTM Kosak Racing Team

Team CLASSIC Qil / SHR Motorsports

Team Waldmann

MEFO Sport Racing Team
KTM Sarholz Racing Team
KTM Sarholz Racing Team

TM Racing Germany / MC Windsberg
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